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   Sq	
  Ft	
   Banquet	
   Reception	
   Theater	
   Classroom	
  
Indoor	
  Function	
  Space	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Main	
  Gallery,	
  Hangar	
  37	
   7,350	
   400	
   700	
   475	
   100	
  
Education	
  Center	
   2,300	
   190	
   250	
   250	
   100	
  
Flight	
  Simulator	
  Lab	
   200	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   18	
  
Pacific	
  Theater	
   2,000	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   200	
   -­‐	
  
Doolittle	
  Theater	
   250	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   15	
   -­‐	
  
Restoration	
  Hangar	
  79	
   32,000	
   2500	
   5000	
   4000	
   600	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Outdoor	
  Function	
  Space	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Control	
  Tower	
  Tarmac	
   32,500	
   2700	
   5400	
   5400	
   -­‐	
  
Luke	
  Field	
  Tarmac	
   16,750	
   1400	
   2800	
   2800	
   -­‐	
  
Ewa	
  Tarmac	
   8,000	
   700	
   1400	
   1400	
   -­‐	
  
Restoration	
  Tarmac	
   19,250	
   1600	
   3200	
   3200	
   -­‐	
  

Facility	
  Rental	
  
Main	
  Gallery,	
  Hangar	
  37	
   $	
  	
  1500	
  
Education	
  Center	
   $	
  	
  800	
  
Pacific	
  Theater	
   $	
  	
  1500	
  
Doolittle	
  Theater	
   $	
  	
  100/hr	
  
Restoration	
  Hangar	
  79	
   $	
  	
  1500	
  
Outdoor	
  Function	
  Spaces	
   Please	
  inquire	
  
Military	
  Ceremonies	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Please	
  inquire	
  

Facility	
  Rental	
  Fee	
  includes	
  exclusive	
  use	
  of	
  function	
  space	
  for	
  a	
  maximum	
  
of	
   four	
   (4)	
   hours,	
   unless	
   otherwise	
   noted,	
   plus	
   a	
   reasonable	
   amount	
   of	
  
setup	
  and	
  breakdown	
  time.	
  Approval	
  for	
  events	
  lasting	
  more	
  than	
  4	
  hours	
  
requires	
   prior	
   approval	
   from	
   the	
   Museum	
   Event	
   Manager;	
   additional	
  
hourly	
  rate	
  will	
  apply.	
  	
  
	
  
Facility	
   rental	
   fee	
   includes	
   up	
   to	
   100	
   guests.	
   An	
   additional	
   $10.00	
   per	
  
person	
  will	
  be	
  applied	
  for	
  guest	
  counts	
  above	
  100.	
  Seating	
  for	
  up	
  to	
  100	
  
guests	
   is	
   provided.	
   Additional	
   tables	
   and	
   seating,	
   if	
   required,	
   will	
   be	
  
rented	
  and	
  added	
  to	
  the	
  final	
  facility	
  rental	
  bill.	
  	
  	
  
	
  


