

PACIFIC AVIATION MUSEUM PEARL HARBOR®

FORD ISLAND, HAWAII

	Sq Ft	Banquet	Reception	Theater	Classroom
Indoor Function Space					
Main Gallery, Hangar 37	7,350	400	700	475	100
Education Center	2,300	190	250	250	100
Flight Simulator Lab	200	-	-	-	18
Pacific Theater	2,000	-	-	200	-
Doolittle Theater	250	-	-	15	-
Restoration Hangar 79	32,000	2500	5000	4000	600
Outdoor Function Space					
Control Tower Tarmac	32,500	2700	5400	5400	-
Luke Field Tarmac	16,750	1400	2800	2800	-
Ewa Tarmac	8,000	700	1400	1400	-
Restoration Tarmac	19,250	1600	3200	3200	-

Facility Rental					
Main Gallery, Hangar 37	\$ 1500				
Education Center	\$ 800				
Pacific Theater	\$ 1500				
Doolittle Theater	\$ 100/hr				
Restoration Hangar 79	\$ 1500				
Outdoor Function Spaces	Please inquire				
Military Ceremonies	Please inquire				

Revised 12/2012

Facility Rental Fee includes exclusive use of function space for a maximum of four (4) hours, unless otherwise noted, plus a reasonable amount of setup and breakdown time. Approval for events lasting more than 4 hours requires prior approval from the Museum Event Manager; additional hourly rate will apply.

Facility rental fee includes up to 100 guests. An additional \$10.00 per person will be applied for guest counts above 100. Seating for up to 100 guests is provided. Additional tables and seating, if required, will be rented and added to the final facility rental bill.